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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 10 DUBUS NATHAN (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:45.649

Pass 12 3:14.221 1 1:28.572 *

Pass 19 4:42.201 2 1:27.980 *

Pass 26 6:10.248 3 1:28.047

Pass 33 7:37.822 4 1:27.574 *

In 40 9:12.439 5 1:34.617

Pass 47 10:56.086 6 1:43.647

Pass 53 12:25.805 7 1:29.719

Pass 58 13:53.461 8 1:27.656

In 63 15:27.265 9 1:33.804

Pass 73 18:08.653 10 2:41.388

Pass 79 19:36.323 11 1:27.670

Pass 85 21:03.388 12 1:27.065 *

No 14 ROBERTO GABRIEL (Rg=3)

Pass 8 1:49.270

Pass 15 3:23.349 1 1:34.079 *

Pass 22 4:52.399 2 1:29.050 *

In 30 6:36.537 3 1:44.138

Pass 39 9:05.088 4 2:28.551

Pass 44 10:33.746 5 1:28.658 *

Pass 51 12:00.515 6 1:26.769 *

Pass 57 13:26.888 7 1:26.373 *

Pass 60 14:53.088 8 1:26.200 *

Pass 66 16:19.209 9 1:26.121 *

Pass 71 17:45.270 10 1:26.061 *

Pass 77 19:11.568 11 1:26.298

Pass 83 20:37.660 12 1:26.092

No 28 HOARAU ENZO (Rg=6)

Pass 9 2:00.433

Pass 16 3:29.803 1 1:29.370 *

Pass 23 4:58.592 2 1:28.789 *

In 29 6:32.707 3 1:34.115

Pass 37 8:53.280 4 2:20.573

Pass 43 10:22.095 5 1:28.815

Pass 49 11:52.698 6 1:30.603

In 56 13:25.658 7 1:32.960

Pass 62 15:03.433 8 1:37.775

Pass 68 16:35.406 9 1:31.973

In 74 18:08.794 10 1:33.388

Pass 81 20:09.614 11 2:00.820

No 30 HESS JORDAN (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:45.431

Pass 11 3:11.491 1 1:26.060 *

Pass 18 4:36.419 2 1:24.928 *

Pass 25 6:00.107 3 1:23.688 **

Pass 32 7:23.180 4 1:23.073 **

In 38 8:55.042 5 1:31.862

In 48 11:24.983 6 2:29.941

No 59 JACQUES NICOLAS (Rg=5)

Pass 7 1:46.053

Pass 14 3:19.766 1 1:33.713 *

Pass 20 4:49.672 2 1:29.906 *

Pass 27 6:17.075 3 1:27.403 *

Pass 34 7:45.655 4 1:28.580

Pass 41 9:13.713 5 1:28.058

Pass 45 10:41.708 6 1:27.995

In 52 12:18.454 7 1:36.746

Pass 64 15:38.587 8 3:20.133

Pass 69 17:06.735 9 1:28.148

Pass 75 18:34.337 10 1:27.602

Pass 80 20:03.556 11 1:29.219

No 88 VICENTE LUCAS TIMEO (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:45.556

Pass 13 3:18.901 1 1:33.345 *

Pass 21 4:50.482 2 1:31.581 *

Pass 28 6:21.035 3 1:30.553 *

Pass 35 7:51.572 4 1:30.537 *

Pass 42 9:21.182 5 1:29.610 *

Pass 46 10:52.001 6 1:30.819

In 54 12:38.414 7 1:46.413

Pass 61 15:00.558 8 2:22.144

Pass 67 16:34.675 9 1:34.117

Pass 72 18:04.340 10 1:29.665

Pass 78 19:33.615 11 1:29.275 *

Pass 84 21:03.153 12 1:29.538

No 191 GUIGNAT NICOLAS (Rg=1)

Pass 3 1:39.650

Pass 10 3:05.707 1 1:26.057 **

Pass 17 4:30.053 2 1:24.346 **

Pass 24 5:54.034 3 1:23.981 **

Pass 31 7:17.739 4 1:23.705 *

In 36 8:51.739 5 1:34.000

Pass 50 11:54.732 6 3:02.993

Pass 55 13:19.583 7 1:24.851

Pass 59 14:43.400 8 1:23.817

Pass 65 16:06.344 9 1:22.944 **

Pass 70 17:29.409 10 1:23.065

Pass 76 18:52.957 11 1:23.548

Pass 82 20:16.197 12 1:23.240


